DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY AND INSPECTIONS
Ricardo X. Cervantes, Director

CITY OF SAINT PAUL 375 Jackson Street, Suite 220 Telephone:  651-266-8989
St Paul, Minnesota 55101-1306 Facsimile: 651-266-9124
Web:  wawnw.sipanl.gov/dsi

July 25, 2018

Taste Of Thailand Restaurant Inc
Taste Of Thailand Restaurant
Contact: Lamphay Phetphrachanh
1660 Dayton Ave

St Paul MN 55104

RE: License ID # 0071341
@ 1671 Selby Ave

Dear Licensee:

Our records indicate that the above referenced license(s) which were issued to you have

expired and are now delinquent. Renewal of the license(s) is required if you intend to engage
in the licensed activity within the City of St Paul.

You must complete the renewal of your license(s) by Aug 15,2018 or we may submit
your delinquent/expired license(s) to the City Attorney’s office for adverse action. To
complete the renewal process, submit to this department payment of the renewal fee

(including any late fees) and all required supporting documentation as stated on the enclosed
invoice.

For your convenience, a copy of the referenced invoice and a self-addressed return envelope
is enclosed. If you are no longer working within the City of Saint Paul, please advise our
office of that information in writing.

If you have questions regarding this notice, or wish to dispute that your license is
delinquent/expired, please contact our office at 651-266-8989, Monday through Friday,
between 8:00 AM and 4:30 pM.

Sincerely,

/"/.m ’
il
Eric Hudak

Licensing Manager
Department of Safety and Inspections

Enclosure(s)

An Equal Opportunity Employer




Renewal Invoice

O Check this box if making any name, mailing address or phone #
corrections. Please write the changes on this form. If your
business license address is changing, please request a new
business license application

July 25, 2018

CITY OF SAINT PAUL

Department of Safety and Inspections
375 Jackson Street, Suite 220

Saint Paul, MN 55101-1806

PHONE: (651) 266-8989

FAX: (651) 266-9124
An Equal Opportunity Employer

TASTE OF THAILAND RESTAURANT INC
TASTE OF THAILAND RESTAURANT
CONTACT: LAMPHAY PHETPHRACHANH
1660 DAYTON AVE

ST PAUL MN 55104

BUSINESS PHONE: 651-644-3997

Invoice #: 1028732

Invoice Due Date : Upon Receipt
Account Balance: $2,811.00
Pay this Amount: $1,823.00

Transaction Description

Transaction Total

Inv: 1024168 71341 Alarm Permit (Renew) 4998 @ 1671 SELBY AVE

38.00
Inv: 1024168 71341 Wine On Sale Expires: 07/17/2018 988.00
Inv: 1024168 71341 Malt On Sale (Strong) Expires: 07/17/2018 635.00
Late Fee 7-30 days late (10%) 162.00

Requirements

Invoice Amount Due: $1,823.00

Your account is overdue. Please mail payment today!!

Please complete the following information for your First Half renewal (disregard if invoice is for the 2nd half
Company & DBA Names (if different than above):

payment).

Business Phone #s (include fax, cell, & pager if applicable):

Applicant Name, Date of Birth, Home Address, & Phone #'s:

Manager Name, Date of Birth, Address & Phone #'s:

Liguor is served in the following rooms:

*For Wine On Sale licenses:
Submit current insurance

Send a copy of your state sales and use tax statements for the previous 12 months from the Department of
beverage sales.

If sales were less than $25,000 for the preceding year, insurance is not required. Licensee may submit an aff
** |f this alarm permit is not paid within 30 days after the expiration date, a $10.00 late fee will be added. **

Is your atarm monitored by an alarm company? Yes or No

If Yes, which company?

if No, please provide keyholder information - include full name(s) and phone #(s) :

Please verify your name, address, and phone #. Provide us with your current phone number if

not listed above
*License must be in conjunction w/ Wine-On Sale License
*Submit current insurance

*Send a copy of your state sales and use tax statements for the previous 12 months from the Department o
beverage sales.

1
Submit with first half payment only:
*State Wine renewal certificate

*Proof of current fiquor liability insurance (expiration must coincide with your license expiration date) or waiv:
year and you do not hold an On Sale Malt (Strong Beer) license.

Revenue for verification of gross food and

idavit stating that sales were less than $25,000.

f Revenue for verification of gross food and

er lelter if your sales are less than $10,000 per

Your Taxpayer ldentification is on file. Thank you.
Please Give Us Your Email Address:

Please Return this invoice with your payment!




8/23/2018 11:17 AM

LIEP Customer Transaction Detail Report

Page 4 of 5

Patron Key] Patron Name ] DBA Name Business Address
128620 TASTE OF THAILAND RESTAURANT IN TASTE OF THAILAND RESTAURANT 1671 SELBY AVE ST PAUL MN 55104-6148
Tx Invoice | Service{ Detail | Sales Amt l Pmt Amt Unapplied' Tx Description Exp | Req Status I Vi
Date Key Key Key (DR) (CR) Balance Type Date [unmet

07/16/2013 522639 1689895 -631.00 0.00 Sales Adju: 71341 Restaurant (4) - 51-150 Seats 7/17/2014 0 Canceled Y
07/17/2013 1690251 631.00 0.00 Voucher Refund for Tx 8332826 Y
05/19/2014 894468 538718 1754820 604.00 0.00 Sales 71341 Malt On Sale (Strong) 7/17/2018 3 Delinquent Y
05/19/2014 894468 538719 1754821 940.50 0.00 Sales 71341 Wine On Sale 717/2018 6  Delinquent Y
05/19/2014 894469 538719 1754822 940.50 0.00 Sales 71341 Wine On Sale (Second Half) @ 1671 SELBYA' 7/17/2018 6 Delinquent Y
05/19/2014 894468 321181 1754826 27.00 0.00 Sales 71341 Alarm Permit (Renew) 4998 @ 1671 SELBY A\ 7/17/2018 0  Delinquent Y
07/17/2014 1764336 -1,571.50 0.00 Payment Payment Y
01/24/2015 919013 1810542 94.00 0.00 Penalty Late Fee 7-30 days late (10%) Y
02/05/2015 1812656 -1,034.50 0.00 Payment Payment Y
05/18/2015 927401 321181 1826855 27.00 0.00 Sales 71341 Alarm Permit (Renew) 4998 @ 1671 SELBY Av  7/17/2018 0 Delinquent Y
05/18/2015 927401 538718 1826898 604.00 0.00 Sales 71341 Malt On Sale (Strong) 7/17/2018 3 Delinquent Y
05/18/2015 927401 538719 1826899 940.50 0.00 Sales 71341 Wine On Sale 7/17/2018 6  Delinquent NG
05/18/2015 927402 538719 1826900 940.50 0.00 Sales 71341 Wine On Sale (Second Half) @ 1671 SELBY A' 7/17/2018 6 Delinquent Y
07/24/2015 932330 1836203 154.00 0.00 Penalty Late Fee 7-30 days late (10%) Y
08/12/2015 1838859 -2,666.00 0.00 Payment Payment \'%
05/18/2016 959574 538718 1898739 622.00 0.00 Sales 71341 Malt On Sale (Strong) 7/17/2018 3  Delinquent Y
05/18/2016 959574 538719 1898740 968.50 0.00 Sales 71341 Wine On Sale 7M117/2018 6 Delinquent W
05/18/2016 959575 538719 1898741 968.50 0.00 Sales 71341 Wine On Sale (Second Half) @ 1671 SELBYA' 7/17/2018 6 Delinquent Y
05/18/2016 959574 321181 1898742 28.00 0.00 Sales 71341 Alarm Permit (Renew) 4998 @ 1671 SELBY A\ 7/17/2018 0  Delinquent Y
07/24/2016 964434 1907763 158.00 0.00 Penalty Late Fee 7-30 days late (10%) Y
08/16/2016 966295 1911228 159.00 0.00 Penalty Late Fee 31-60 days late (10%) Y
08/16/2016 966295 1911229 10.00 0.00 Penalty Alarm Late Fee Y
09/07/2016 1913947 -1,846.50 0.00 Payment Payment Y
01/24/2017 982894 1952376 97.00 0.00 Penalty Late Fee 7-30 days late (10%) Y
02/03/2017 1954123 -1,065.50 0.00 Payment Payment Y
05/18/2017 992237 321181 1971128 28.00 0.00 Sales 71341 Atarm Permit (Renew) 4998 @ 1671 SELBY A\ 7/17/2018 0 Delinquent Y
05/18/2017 992237 538719 1971143 988.00 0.00 Sales 71341 Wine On Sale 7/17/2018 6  Delinquent Y
05/18/2017 992238 538719 1971144 988.00 0.00 Sales 71341 Wine On Sale (Second Half) @ 1671 SELBY A 7/17/2018 6 Delinquent Y
05/18/2017 992237 538718 1971145 635.00 0.00 Sales 71341 Malt On Sale (Strong) 7/17/2018 3 Delinquent R
07/17/2017 1979624 -1,651.00 0.00 Payment Payment Y
01/24/2018 1015603 2025441 99.00 0.00 Penalty Late Fee 7-30 days late (10%) Y
01/31/2018 2026872 -1,087.00 0.00 Payment Payment Y
05/18/2018 1024168 321181 2043784 38.00 38.00 Sales 71341 Alafm Permit (Renew) 4998 @ 1671 SELBY Av  7/17/2018 0 Delinquent Y
05/18/2018 1024168 538719 2043797 988.00 988.00 Sales 71341 Wine On Sale 7/17/2018 6 Delinquent Y
05/18/2018 1024169 538719 2043798 988.00 988.00 Sales 71341 Wine On Sale (Second Halfy @ 1671 SELBY A' 7/17/2018 6 Delinquent Y
05/18/2018 1024168 538718 2043799 635.00 635.00 Sales 71341 Malt On Sale (Strong) 7/17/2018 3 Delinquent N
07/24/2018 1028732 2053326 162.00 162.00 Penalty Late Fee 7-30 days late (10%) Y
08/16/2018 1030411 2056884 162.00 162.00 Penalty Late Fee 31-60 days late (10%) Y




8/23/2018 11:17 AM LIEP Customer Transaction Detail Report

Page 5 of 5

Patron Keyl Patron Name i DBA Name Business Address ]
128620 TASTE OF THAILAND RESTAURANT IN TASTE OF THAILAND RESTAURANT 1671 SELBY AVE ST PAUL MN 55104-6148
CTx Invoice | Service Detaii | sales Amt ‘ Pmt Amt 'U'n'a‘p'plie‘d- Tx Description o ’ Exp Ré”q' Status I Vl
Date Key Key Key (DR) (CR) Balance Type Date [unmet
08/16/2018 1030411 2056887 10.00 10.00 Penalty  Alarm Late Fee Y
Customer Totals: 47,135.00 -43,282.00

Customer Account Balance: 2,983.00

Grand Total for all pages: 47,135.00 -43,282.00 2,983.00




